Transfer

Airport transfer
City transfer

Hourly rental 1.hour (2.hrs

Domestic transfer - one way
Kutna hora
Karlovy Vary
Cesky Krumlov
prices include VAT
International transfers - one
Vienna

Berlin

Munich

Merced

2 250 CZ

1850Cz
2150 Cz

6 950 CZ

9100 Cz
12 600 CZ

18 500 CZ
18 900 CZ

19900 C

Mercedes S

2750 CZ
2450 Cz
2 650 CZ

9 250 CZ
12500 C
15 850 CZ

23 800 CZ
24 500 CZ

26 600 CZ

Mercedes V

2450 Cz

1950Cz
2150C

7950 C
10 100 CZ
13550C

20900 C
21900 C

22 900 CzZ

Mercedes G

4 450 CZ
3950 CzZ

3950 CZ

on requ
on requ

on requ

on requ
on requ

on requ

Mercedes Mayl

6 650 CZK
6 650 CZK

6 650 CZK

on reques
on reques

on reques

on reques

on reques

on reques
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